o ~NO A wWN o Z

A A A A BB R B WWOWWWWWWWWNDNRNNDDNRNDNRNDRD=S 2 A A g
O N0 OB WODN-_20 O 00N OO P WN-20 O 00N OGO PP WNOOWOWNOD O PRAWDN~AO

Book Title

Ines of My Soul

Suite Francaise

Bel Canto

Year of Wonders

Snowflower and the Secret Fan
Three Cups of Tea

The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-time
A Thousand Splendid Suns
Reading Lolita in Tehran

The Kitchen Boy

Digging to America

History of the World in Six Glasses
Middlesex

Animal, Vegetable, Miracle

Eat, Pray, Love

A Light in August

When The Emperor Was Divine
Neverwhere

The Girl Who Loved Tom Gordon
Nineteen Minutes

Mr. Pip

Infidel

A New Earth: Awakening to Your Life’s Purpose
The Tortilla Curtain

People of the Book

The Undercover Economist

The Enchantress of Florence
The Yiddish Policemen’s Union
The Brief Wondrous Life of Oscar Wao
Olive Kitteridge

A Moveable Feast

Bridge of Sighs

Outcasts United

The Places in Between

Dark Tide

The Farming of Bones

Shanghai Girls

The Elegance of the Hedgehog
After You'd Gone

Mayflower

The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo
The Lemon Tree

Little Bee

The Lacuna

The Soloist

Basilica: The Splendor & Scandal, Building St. Peter’s

The Physick Book of Deliverance Dane

Author

Isabelle Allende
Irene Nemirovsky
Ann Patchett
Geraldine Brooks
Lisa See

Greg Mortenson
Mark Haddon
Kahled Hosseini
Azar Nafisi
Robert Alexander
Anne Tyler

Tom Standage
Jeffrey Eugenides
Barbara Kingsolver
Elizabeth Gilbert
William Faulkner
Julie Otsuka

Neil Gaiman
Stephen King
Jodi Picault

Lloyd Jones
Ayaan Hirsi Al
Echart Tolle

T.C. Boyle
Geraldine Brooks
Tim Hartford
Salman Rushdie
Michael Chabon
Junot Diaz
Elizabeth Strout
Ernest Hemingway
Richard Russo
Warren St. John
Rory Stewart
Stephen Puleo
Edwidge Danticat
Lisa See

Muriel Barbery
Maggie O’Farrell
Nathaniel Philbrick
Stieg Larson
Sandy Tolan
Chris Cleave
Barbara Kingsolver
Steve Lopez

R.A. Scott
Katherine Howe

Month
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

Year
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Freedom

So Long, See You Tomorrow

The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks
Cutting for Stone

Pearl Buck in China

The Good Earth

Major Pettigrew’s Last Stand

Zeitoun

The Bluest Eye

Unbroken

The Nineteen Wife

The House on the Corner of Bitter and Sweet
Death by Darjeeling (a Tea Shop Mystery)
The Buddha in the Attic

Caleb’s Crossing

The Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society
The Old Man and the Sea

Tinkers

My Stroke of Insight

Defending Jacob

Mighty Be Our Powers

The Lady and the Panda

Uncle Tom’s Cabin

Empire Falls

Sarah’s Key

The Elephanta Suite

Jane Eyre

Becoming Jane Eyre

The Light Between Oceans

The Language of Flowers

Jonathan Franzen
William Maxwell
Rebecca Skloot
Abraham Verghese
Hilary Spurling

Pearl Buck

Helen Simonson

Dave Eggers

Toni Morrison

Laura Hillenbrand
David Ebershoff
Jamie Ford

Laura Childs

Julie Otsuka
Geraldine Brooks
Mary Ann Shaffer & Anne Burrows
Ernest Hemingway
Paul Harding

Jill Bolte Taylor
William Landay
Leymah Gbowee & Carol Mithers
Vicki C. Croke

Harriet Beecher Stowe
Richard Russo
Tatiana de Rosnay
Paul Theroux
Charlotte Bronte
Sheila Kohler

M.L. Stedman

Virginia Diffenbaugh

Quiet: The Power of Introverts in a World That Can’t St Susan Cain

Runaway: Short Stories
And The Mountains Echoed
Round House

My Beloved World

The Blind Assassin

The Aviator's Wife
Transatlantic

Telegraph Avenue

Life After Life

On Chesil Beach

Dear Life

The Invention of Wings

Mr. Penumbra's 24-hour Bookstore
Americanah

The Republic of Suffering
The Alchemist

Elephant Company

Alice Munro

Khaled Houseini

Louise Erdrich

Sonia Sotomayor
Margaret Atwood
Melanie Benjamin
Colum McCann

Michael Chabon

Kate Atkinson

lan McEwan

Alice Munro

Sue Monk Kidd

Robin Sloan
Chimamanda Ngozi Adichie
Drew Gilpin

Paolo Coelho

Vicki Constantine Croke

June

July
August
September
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

All the Light We Cannot See
The Woman Upstairs

Waiting to Die in Miami

Our Man in Havana

The Marriage Plot

The Secret Scripture

Pavilion of Women

The Martian

A House in the Sky

Afterheat

Aunt Julia and the Scriptwriter
Land of Love and Drowning
The Invisible Bridge

The Last Days of Dogtown
The Lotus Eaters

The Short and Tragic Life of Robert Peace
Never Cry Wolf

A Man Called Ove
Middlemarch

Hillbilly Elegy

Follow You Home

The Last Painting of Sara de Vos
Into the Beautiful North
Things I've Been Silent About
Let's Take the Long Way Home
Small Great Things

Behind the Beautiful Forevers
Old Filth

The Hate U Give

The Man in the Wooden Hat
Disgraced

The Left Hand of Darkness

Anthony Doerr
Claire Messud
Carlos Eire
Graham Greene
Jeffrey Eugenides
Sebastian Barry
Pearl S. Buck
Andy Weir
Amanda Lindhout
CD Collins

Mario Vargas Llosa
Tiphanie Yanique
Julie Orringer
Anita Diamant
Tatjana Soli

Jeff Hobbs

Farley Mowat
Fredrik Backman
George Eliot

J.D. Vance

Mark Edwards
Dominic Smith
Luis Alberto Urrea
Azar Nafisi

Gail Caldwell
Jodi Picoult
Katherine Boo
Jane Gardam
Angie Thomas
Jane Gardam
J.M. Coetzee
Ursula Leguin

Killers of the Flower Moon: The Osage Murders & the E David Grann

Beneath a Scarlet Sky

The House We Grew Up In

Less

Little Fires Everywhere

Wishin' and Hopin'

The Weight of Ink

The Tea Girl of Hummingbird Lane
Becoming

The Women in the Castle

The Moor's Account

Educated

Pachinko

Eleanor Oliphant is Completely Fine
A Walk in the Woods

Waiting for the Barbarians

Mark Sullivan
Lisa Jewell
Andrew Sean Greer
Celeste Ng
Wally Lamb
Rachel Kadish
Lisa See
Michelle Obama
Jessica Shattuck
Laila Lalami
Tara Westover
Min Jin Lee

Gail Honeyman
Bill Bryson

J.M. Coetzee

August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
August
September
October
November

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



145 Braiding Sweetgrass Robin Wall Kimmerer December 2019

146 A Gentleman in Moscow Amor Towles January 2020
147 Fahrenheit 451 Ray Bradbury February 2020
148 Out of Africa Isak Denison March 2020
149 Where the Crawdads Sing Delia Owens June 2020
150 Pick your own anti-racism book July 2020
151 American Nations: A History of the Eleven Rival Regior Colin Woodard September 2020
152 Mystery book (pick your own) by Louise Penny Louise Penny October 2020
153 The 100 Year Old Man Who Climbed Out A Window an Jonas Jonasson November 2020
154 Where'd You Go Bernadette? Maria Semple December 2020
155 News of the World Paulette Jiles January 2021
156 Born a Crime Trevor Noah February 2021
157 The Signature of All Things Elizabeth Gilbert March 2021
158 Sula Toni Morrison April 2021
159 The Overstory Richard Powers May 2021
160 The Liar’s Club Mary Karr June 2021
161 Olive Again Elizabeth Strout July 2021
162 Lands of Lost Borders Kate Harris August 2021
163 The Midnight Library Matt Haig September 2021
164 Convenience Store Woman Sayaka Murata October 2021
165 The Yellow House Sarah Broom November 2021
166 City of Thieves David Benioff December 2021
167 The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn Mark Twain January 2022
168 An American Sunrise Joy Harjo February 2022
169 Kitchens of the Great Midwest J. Ryan Stradal March 2022
170 | Am Malala: How One Girl Stood Up for Education anc Malala Yousafzai April 2022
171 The Sweetest Fruits Monique Truong May 2022
172 The Periodic Table Levi Primo June 2022
173 The Water Dancer Ta-Nehisi Coates July 2022
174 Rules of Civility Amor Towles September 2022
175 Quiet Before The Thaw Alexandra Fuller October 2022
176 The Four Winds Kristin Hannah November 2022
177 Exit West Mohsin Hamid December 2022
178 Girl Interrupted Susanna Kayse January 2023
179 They Called Us Enemy George Takei February 2023
180 From Scratch Tembi Locke March 2023
181 Lessons in Chemistry Bonnie Garmus April 2023
182 My Name is Lucy Barton Elizabeth Strout May 2023
183 All the Difference Patricia Horvath June 2023
184 Klara and the Sun Kazuo Ishiguro July 2023
185 The Last Ballad Wiley Cash September 2023
186 Hamnet Maggie O'Farrell October 2023

187 The Heart is a Lonely Hunter Carson McCullers November 2023



