No.	Book Title	Author	Month	Year
1	Ines of My Soul	Isabelle Allende	April	2007
2	Suite Française	Irene Nemirovsky	May	2007
3	Bel Canto	Ann Patchett	June	2007
4	Year of Wonders	Geraldine Brooks	July	2007
5	Snowflower and the Secret Fan	Lisa See	August	2007
6	Three Cups of Tea	Greg Mortenson	September	2007
7	The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-time	Mark Haddon	October	2007
8	A Thousand Splendid Suns	Kahled Hosseini	November	2007
9	Reading Lolita in Tehran	Azar Nafisi	January	2008
10	The Kitchen Boy	Robert Alexander	February	2008
11	Digging to America	Anne Tyler	March	2008
12	History of the World in Six Glasses	Tom Standage	April	2008
13	Middlesex	Jeffrey Eugenides	May	2008
14	Animal, Vegetable, Miracle	Barbara Kingsolver	June	2008
15	Eat, Pray, Love	Elizabeth Gilbert	July	2008
16	A Light in August	William Faulkner	August	2008
17	When The Emperor Was Divine	Julie Otsuka	September	2008
18	Neverwhere	Neil Gaiman	October	2008
19	The Girl Who Loved Tom Gordon	Stephen King	October	2008
20	Nineteen Minutes	Jodi Picault	November	2008
22	Mr. Pip	Lloyd Jones	January	2009
23	Infidel	Ayaan Hirsi Ali	February	2009
24	A New Earth: Awakening to Your Life's Purpose	Echart Tolle	March	2009
25	The Tortilla Curtain	T.C. Boyle	April	2009
26	People of the Book	Geraldine Brooks	May	2009
27	The Undercover Economist	Tim Hartford	June	2009
28	The Enchantress of Florence	Salman Rushdie	July	2009
29	The Yiddish Policemen's Union	Michael Chabon	August	2009
30	The Brief Wondrous Life of Oscar Wao	Junot Diaz	September	2009
31	Olive Kitteridge	Elizabeth Strout	October	2009
32	A Moveable Feast	Ernest Hemingway	November	2009
33	Bridge of Sighs	Richard Russo	January	2010
34	Outcasts United	Warren St. John	February	2010
35	The Places in Between	Rory Stewart	March	2010
36	Dark Tide	Stephen Puleo	April	2010
37	The Farming of Bones	Edwidge Danticat	May	2010
38	Shanghai Girls	Lisa See	June	2010
39	The Elegance of the Hedgehog	Muriel Barbery	July	2010
40	After You'd Gone	Maggie O'Farrell	August	2010
41	Mayflower	Nathaniel Philbrick	September	2010
42	The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo	Stieg Larson	October	2010
43	The Lemon Tree	Sandy Tolan	November	2010
44	Little Bee	Chris Cleave	January	2011
45	The Lacuna	Barbara Kingsolver	February	2011
46	The Soloist	Steve Lopez	March	2011
47	Basilica: The Splendor & Scandal, Building St. Peter's		April	2011
48	The Physick Book of Deliverance Dane	Katherine Howe	May	2011

49	Freedom	Jonathan Franzen	June	2011
50	So Long, See You Tomorrow	William Maxwell	July	2011
51	The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks	Rebecca Skloot	August	2011
52	Cutting for Stone	Abraham Verghese	September	2011
53	Pearl Buck in China	Hilary Spurling	October	2011
54	The Good Earth	Pearl Buck	November	2011
		Helen Simonson		2011
55	Major Pettigrew's Last Stand		January	
56	Zeitoun	Dave Eggers Toni Morrison	February	2012
57	The Bluest Eye		March	2012
58	Unbroken	Laura Hillenbrand	April	2012
59	The Nineteen Wife	David Ebershoff	May	2012
60	The House on the Corner of Bitter and Sweet	Jamie Ford	June	2012
61	Death by Darjeeling (a Tea Shop Mystery)	Laura Childs	July	2012
62	The Buddha in the Attic	Julie Otsuka	August	2012
63	Caleb's Crossing	Geraldine Brooks	September	2012
64	The Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Pie Society	Mary Ann Shaffer & Anne Burrows	October	2012
65	The Old Man and the Sea	Ernest Hemingway	November	2012
66	Tinkers	Paul Harding	January	2013
67	My Stroke of Insight	Jill Bolte Taylor	February	2013
68	Defending Jacob	William Landay	March	2013
69	Mighty Be Our Powers	Leymah Gbowee & Carol Mithers	April	2013
70	The Lady and the Panda	Vicki C. Croke	May	2013
71	Uncle Tom's Cabin	Harriet Beecher Stowe	June	2013
72	Empire Falls	Richard Russo	July	2013
73	Sarah's Key	Tatiana de Rosnay	August	2013
74	The Elephanta Suite	Paul Theroux	September	2013
75	Jane Eyre	Charlotte Bronte	October	2013
76	Becoming Jane Eyre	Sheila Kohler	November	2013
77	The Light Between Oceans	M.L. Stedman	December	2013
78	The Language of Flowers	Virginia Diffenbaugh	January	2014
79	Quiet: The Power of Introverts in a World That Can't St		February	2014
80	Runaway: Short Stories	Alice Munro	March	2014
81	And The Mountains Echoed	Khaled Houseini	April	2014
82	Round House	Louise Erdrich	May	2014
83	My Beloved World	Sonia Sotomayor	June	2014
84	The Blind Assassin	Margaret Atwood	July	2014
85	The Aviator's Wife	Melanie Benjamin	August	2014
86	Transatlantic	Colum McCann	September	2014
87	Telegraph Avenue	Michael Chabon	October	2014
88	Life After Life	Kate Atkinson	November	2014
89	On Chesil Beach	Ian McEwan	December	2014
90	Dear Life The Invention of Wings	Alice Munro	January	2015
91	The Invention of Wings	Sue Monk Kidd	February	2015
92	Mr. Penumbra's 24-hour Bookstore	Robin Sloan	March	2015
93	Americanah	Chimamanda Ngozi Adichie	April	2015
94	The Republic of Suffering	Drew Gilpin	May	2015
95	The Alchemist	Paolo Coelho	June	2015
96	Elephant Company	Vicki Constantine Croke	July	2015

97	All the Light We Cannot See	Anthony Doerr	August	2015
98	The Woman Upstairs	Claire Messud	September	2015
99	Waiting to Die in Miami	Carlos Eire	October	2015
100	Our Man in Havana	Graham Greene	November	2015
	The Marriage Plot		December	2015
101	9	Jeffrey Eugenides		2015
102	The Secret Scripture	Sebastian Barry	January	
103	Pavilion of Women	Pearl S. Buck	February March	2016
104	The Martian	Andy Weir		2016
105	A House in the Sky	Amanda Lindhout	April	2016
106	Afterheat	CD Collins	May	2016
107	Aunt Julia and the Scriptwriter	Mario Vargas Llosa	June	2016
108	Land of Love and Drowning	Tiphanie Yanique	July	2016
109	The Invisible Bridge	Julie Orringer	August	2016
110	The Last Days of Dogtown	Anita Diamant	September	2016
111	The Lotus Eaters	Tatjana Soli	October	2016
	The Short and Tragic Life of Robert Peace	Jeff Hobbs	November	2016
113	Never Cry Wolf	Farley Mowat	February	2017
114	A Man Called Ove	Fredrik Backman	March	2017
115	Middlemarch	George Eliot	April	2017
116	Hillbilly Elegy	J.D. Vance	May	2017
117	Follow You Home	Mark Edwards	June	2017
118	The Last Painting of Sara de Vos	Dominic Smith	July	2017
119	Into the Beautiful North	Luis Alberto Urrea	August	2017
120	Things I've Been Silent About	Azar Nafisi	September	2017
121	Let's Take the Long Way Home	Gail Caldwell	October	2017
122	Small Great Things	Jodi Picoult	November	2017
123	Behind the Beautiful Forevers	Katherine Boo	December	2017
124	Old Filth	Jane Gardam	January	2018
125	The Hate U Give	Angie Thomas	February	2018
126	The Man in the Wooden Hat	Jane Gardam	March	2018
127	Disgraced	J.M. Coetzee	April	2018
128	The Left Hand of Darkness	Ursula Leguin	May	2018
129	Killers of the Flower Moon: The Osage Murders & th	•	June	2018
130	Beneath a Scarlet Sky	Mark Sullivan	July	2018
131	The House We Grew Up In	Lisa Jewell	September	2018
132	Less	Andrew Sean Greer	October	2018
133	Little Fires Everywhere	Celeste Ng	November	2018
134	Wishin' and Hopin'	Wally Lamb	December	2018
135	The Weight of Ink	Rachel Kadish	January	2019
136	The Tea Girl of Hummingbird Lane	Lisa See	February	2019
137	Becoming	Michelle Obama	March	2019
138	The Women in the Castle	Jessica Shattuck	April	2019
139	The Moor's Account	Laila Lalami	May	2019
140	Educated	Tara Westover	June	2019
141	Pachinko	Min Jin Lee	August	2019
142	Eleanor Oliphant is Completely Fine	Gail Honeyman	September	2019
174		•	-	
143	A Walk in the Woods	Bill Bryson	October	2019

145	Braiding Sweetgrass	Robin Wall Kimmerer	December	2019
146	A Gentleman in Moscow	Amor Towles	January	2020
147	Fahrenheit 451	Ray Bradbury	February	2020
148	Out of Africa	Isak Denison	March	2020
149	Where the Crawdads Sing	Delia Owens	June	2020
150	Pick your own anti-racism book	Della Owerls	July	2020
151	American Nations: A History of the Eleven Rival Region	Colin Woodard	September	2020
152	Mystery book (pick your own) by Louise Penny		October	2020
152	The 100 Year Old Man Who Climbed Out A Window an	Louise Penny	November	2020
	Where'd You Go Bernadette?			2020
154		Maria Semple	December	
155	News of the World	Paulette Jiles	January	2021
156	Born a Crime	Trevor Noah	February	2021
157	The Signature of All Things	Elizabeth Gilbert	March	2021
158	Sula	Toni Morrison	April	2021
159	The Overstory	Richard Powers	May	2021
160	The Liar's Club	Mary Karr	June	2021
161	Olive Again	Elizabeth Strout	July	2021
162	Lands of Lost Borders	Kate Harris	August	2021
163	The Midnight Library	Matt Haig	September	2021
164	Convenience Store Woman	Sayaka Murata	October	2021
165	The Yellow House	Sarah Broom	November	2021
166	City of Thieves	David Benioff	December	2021
167	The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn	Mark Twain	January	2022
168	An American Sunrise	Joy Harjo	February	2022
169	Kitchens of the Great Midwest	J. Ryan Stradal	March	2022
170	I Am Malala: How One Girl Stood Up for Education and	Malala Yousafzai	April	2022
171	The Sweetest Fruits	Monique Truong	May	2022
172	The Periodic Table	Levi Primo	June	2022
173	The Water Dancer	Ta-Nehisi Coates	July	2022
174	Rules of Civility	Amor Towles	September	2022
175	Quiet Before The Thaw	Alexandra Fuller	October	2022
176	The Four Winds	Kristin Hannah	November	2022
177	Exit West	Mohsin Hamid	December	2022
178	Girl Interrupted	Susanna Kayse	January	2023
179	They Called Us Enemy	George Takei	February	2023
180	From Scratch	Tembi Locke	March	2023
181	Lessons in Chemistry	Bonnie Garmus	April	2023
182	My Name is Lucy Barton	Elizabeth Strout	May	2023
183	All the Difference	Patricia Horvath	June	2023
184	Klara and the Sun	Kazuo Ishiguro	July	2023
185	The Last Ballad	Wiley Cash	September	2023
186	Hamnet	Maggie O'Farrell	October	2023